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Week 1 Games

905 Salty Nutz
1100 Team Soos
1067 Brick House
968 Blackshirts
1060 Cole Fury
2011 TeamKobraKaiDojo

Week 2 Games

1294 Brick House
1121 Blackshirts
912 TeamKobraKaiDojo
1396 Salty Nutz
1207 Riptide
1009 Da Bungles

Week 3 Games

1691 Brick House
1975 Cole Fury
1305 Victory Red
1751 Riptide
1607 CodeBrown
1841 Salty Nutz

Week 4 Games

856 Trolls
1138 Flossing Falcons
1582 CodeBrown
1242 Da Bungles
1158 Brick House
1160 Victory Red

Week 5 Games

1465 Cole Fury

1472 TeamKobraKaiDojo
1342 Victory Red

1473 Flossing Falcons
1642 Team Soos

1575 Salty Nutz

Week 6 Games

1421 Trolls

1137 Flossing Falcons
1170 Da Bungles
1348 Team Soos
1108 Blackshirts

1360 Riptide

Week 7 Games

1483 Trolls

1233 Riptide

1120 CodeBrown

1626 Team Soos
871 Salty Nutz

1237 Cole Fury

1092
1180
1178
1690
1041
1165

979
1663
928
1018
1148
1320

1960
1453
1694
1264
1616
1843

1451
1388
1348

670
1010
1156

1097

660
1345
1404
1043
1925

1182
1365
1016
1434
1396

975

1555
1191
974
1357
541
1427

Da Bungles
CodeBrown
Flossing Falcons
Riptide

Victory Red
Trolls

CodeBrown
Flossing Falcons
Victory Red
Trolls

Cole Fury

Team Soos

Da Bungles
Flossing Falcons
Trolls
TeamKobraKaiDojo
Blackshirts

Team Soos

Riptide
TeamKobraKaiDojo
Cole Fury
Blackshirts

Team Soos

Salty Nutz

Da Bungles
CodeBrown
Riptide
Trolls
Blackshirts
Brick House

CodeBrown

Victory Red
TeamKobraKaiDojo
Cole Fury

Brick House

Salty Nutz

Da Bungles
Flossing Falcons
Victory Red
TeamKobraKaiDojo
Blackshirts

Brick House

Week 8 Games

1427 CodeBrown
1432 Da Bungles
1707 Brick House
1383 Blackshirts

990 Trolls

792 Flossing Falcons

Week 9 Games

1536 Riptide

1189 Flossing Falcons
1819 Brick House

1061 TeamKobraKaiDojo
1416 Victory Red

1109 Cole Fury

Week 10 Games

1137 Salty Nutz

1266 Da Bungles

1368 Team Soos

1964 Blackshirts

1060 TeamKobraKaiDojo
963 Victory Red

Week 11 Games

1981 CodeBrown

1408 Team Soos

1302 Cole Fury

1704 Victory Red

1696 Riptide

1387 TeamKobraKaiDojo

Week 12 Games

960 Trolls
1350 Victory Red
1088 Riptide
1871 Flossing Falcons
1687 CodeBrown
1260 Da Bungles

Week 13 Games

1194 Team Soos
1029 Cole Fury

1230 Victory Red
1316 Flossing Falcons
1281 CodeBrown
1565 Trolls

Week 14 Games

1626 Blackshirts
1156 TeamKobraKaiDojo
1516 Trolls
803 Flossing Falcons
989 Da Bungles
1251 Team Soos
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1397
966
1151
966
1074
1451

1672
1177

890
1413
1171
1221

961
1694
1273
1601
1366
1103

1939
2049
1610
1412
1538
1458

1387
2120
1647
1354
869
977

1302
1501
1415
1340

832
1042

1028
1371
1119
1525

896
1544

Riptide

Victory Red
TeamKobraKaiDojo
Cole Fury

Team Soos

Salty Nutz

Da Bungles
CodeBrown
Trolls
Blackshirts
Team Soos
Salty Nutz

CodeBrown
Flossing Falcons
Riptide

Trolls

Cole Fury

Brick House

Da Bungles
Flossing Falcons
Trolls
Blackshirts

Brick House
Salty Nutz

TeamKobraKaiDojo
Cole Fury
Blackshirts

Brick House

Team Soos

Salty Nutz

Da Bungles

Riptide
TeamKobraKaiDojo
Blackshirts

Brick House

Salty Nutz

CodeBrown
Riptide
Victory Red
Cole Fury
Brick House
Salty Nutz
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Week 15 Games

1805
1218

950
1544
1200
1171

Blackshirts

Cole Fury
TeamKobraKaiDojo
Salty Nutz

Riptide

Team Soos

Week 16 Games

1190
1202

996
1262
1580
1181

Trolls
Riptide
CodeBrown
Da Bungles
Blackshirts
Brick House

Week 17 Games

1210
829
992

1367
959

1469

TeamKobraKaiDojo
Victory Red

Salty Nutz
CodeBrown

Brick House

Cole Fury

1091
1215
1528
1417
1263
1512

1843
1202
1334
1588
1371
1418

946
1369
1145
1370
1063

947

Da Bungles
CodeBrown
Flossing Falcons
Victory Red
Trolls

Brick House

Flossing Falcons
Victory Red
TeamKobraKaiDojo
Cole Fury

Team Soos

Salty Nutz

Da Bungles
Flossing Falcons
Riptide

Trolls
Blackshirts
Team Soos

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports, Inc.



